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	NAME 
	First Name
	Year of Birth
	Nationality
	Solo Tech   
	Solo Free
	Duet Tech
	Duet Free
	Mixed Duet Tech
	Mixed Duet Free
	Team Tech
	Team Free

	0*
	EXAMPLE 
	Swimmer
	1999
	BE
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	M1
	M1
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* 1= Routine n°1, 2 = Routine n°2.   Write ‘1’ or ‘2’  for participation in routine.    Write ‘R1’ or ‘R2’ for reserve swimmer.       


	
	Title music tech routines
	Duration
	Number of swimmers:

	Solo 1
	
	
	

	Solo 2
	
	
	

	Solo 3
	
	
	

	Solo Man
	
	
	

	Duet 1
	
	
	

	Duet 2
	
	
	

	Duet 3
	
	
	

	Mixed Duet 1
	
	
	

	Mixed Duet 2
	
	
	

	Mixed Duet 3
	
	
	

	Team 1
	
	
	

	Team 2
	
	
	



	
	Title music free routines
	Duration
	Number of swimmers:

	Solo 1
	
	
	

	Solo 2
	
	
	

	Solo 3
	
	
	

	Solo Man
	
	
	

	Duet 1
	
	
	

	Duet 2
	
	
	

	Duet 3
	
	
	

	Mixed Duet 1
	
	
	

	Mixed Duet 2
	
	
	

	Mixed Duet 3
	
	
	

	Team 1
	
	
	

	Team 2
	
	
	



	Judges
(at least 1 judge)
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Name:
	
	
	
	

	Level:
	
	
	
	




	TC / SC
(at least 1 judge)
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Name:
	
	
	
	

	Level:
	
	
	
	




	Organisation assistant
(at least 1 helper)
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Name:
	
	
	
	



Send to info@belswim.be and belsynchro@gmail.com
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